Osthammars Pistolklubb

RESULTATLISTA frian 5:e Kretsfaltskjutningen 2002-10-20

A-vapen Klass 1

Martin Rasbo
Veronica Eriksson
Lars Westergren
Jimmy Palsson
Maria Erngrund
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A-vapen Klass 2

Leif Fardigh
Thorbjérn Pettersson
Conny Kristensson
Per Ericson
Ann-Britt D Eriksson
Per-Olof Eriksson
Christer Sjéblom
Bengt Lindén

Pia Lindén

10 Endel Sekobon

11 Henry Melin

12 Ambjérn Skoglund
13 Hans Olvang
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A-vapen Klass 3

1 Thomas Karlsson
2 Mikael Eriksson
3 Ake Nordin

Vapentyp Klass Starter | Standardmedalj
Silver | Brons
A-vapen 1 5 - -
2 13 - 1
3 20 5 6
B-vapen 2 2 - 1
3 6 - 1
C-vapen 1 9 - 1
2 11 - 3
3 21 9 5
Dam 1 6 - -
Dam 2 4 - -
Dam 3 1 - -
Vet Y 13 2 3
Vet A 2 - 1
Junior 1 - -
Revolver 1 8 1 -
2 14 - 3
3 20 7 5
Summa 156 24 30
Forening Resultat Medalj
Résbo PSK 34/15
UHF 33/13
Tierps PSK 22/12
UHF 22/11
Grodinge PSK Brutit
USK 45/18 B
F16 42/17
Grodinge PSK 42/17
F16 42/17
UHF 41/17
UHF 40/17
Grodinge PSK 38/16
PK Ena 37/15
PK Ena 35/14
USK 34/16
F16 34/15
PK Ena 20/11
Ultuna SKF 14/9
Salems PK 48/18 S
BASS 48/18 S
Upplvasby PSK 48/18 S

poéng
14
17
19
10

32
25
41
34
34
32
27
37
30
27
31
17

53
52
52
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Roger Bjérkman
Peter Siegel
Lars Adsjo
Hakan Svensson
Nils Tirén

Per Isacson

10 Tommie Lantz
11 Roland Sisask
12 Bertil Carlsson
13 Henrik Blocher

14 Kent Onerud

15 Karl-Otto Horberg

16 Seppo Hakola
17 Bjorn Ericson

18 Lennart Hedman

19 Daniel Svahn

20 Arne Andersson

B-vapen Klass 2
1 Per Ericson

2 Borje Eriksson

B-vapen Klass 3

Bjorn Ericson
Rolf Rosberg

Arne Andersson
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Bo Gustavsson
Mikael Eriksson
Seppo Hakola

PK Ena
Katarina PSF
UpplVasby PSK
UHF

Tierps PSK
UpplVasby PSK
UHF

Hallstaviks PSK
Tierps PSK

PK Ena

BASS

APK

PK Ena

F16

APK

BASS

PK Ena

F16
PK Ena

PK Ena
F16

PK Ena
UR
BASS
PK Ena

48/18
48/18
47/18
47/18
47/18
47/18
46/18
45/17
44/17
43/17
43/17
41/17
39/18
39/14
38/17
37/17
31/15

45/18
33/15

47/18
44/16
41/18
41/17
34/15
31/15
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45
38
46
43
41
33
41
37
34
16
27
38
28
29
18
33
29

31
38

35
40
33
32
15
25



C-vapen Klass 1
Kaj Korkeaméaki

Jimmy Palsson
Mika Muhonen
Mikael Mattsson

Joakim Sidfalt
Arne Soderberg
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vapen Klass 2

Michael Zetterberg
Mikael Gustafsson

C-

1

2

3 Magnus Nilsson
4 Robert Busk

5 Andreas Ahlin
6
7
8

Per-Olof Eriksson
Conny Kristensson
Ambjérn Skoglund

9 Leif Fardigh
10 Fredrik Wallin
11 J6rgen Sundén

C-vapen Klass 3

Ake Nordin
Roger Einholt

Roland Sisask
Roger Karlsson
Nils Tirén
Anders Horberg
Daniel Svahn
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11 Arne Andersson
12 Kjell Larsson

13 Roger Bjorkman
14 Lars Adsjo

15 Stefan Onerud
16 Tommie Lantz
17 Per Isacson

18 Seppo Hakola
19 Kent Onerud

20 Bertil Carlsson
21 Henrik Blocher

Michel Blomqgvist
Lars Westergren

Andreas Hassbring

Thomas Karlsson

Mikael Pettersson
10 Hakan Svensson

Forening
APK
Grodinge PSK
Tierps PSK
UHF

DSK

F16

Grodinge PSK
F16

UHF

BASS

DSK

BASS

APK
Tierps PSK
UHF
Grodinge PSK
PK Ena
USK

DSK

DSK

UpplVasby PSK
USK

Salems PK
HPK

APK

Tierps PSK
APK

BASS

F16

UHF

PK Ena
Katarina PSF
PK Ena
UpplVasby PSK
BASS

UHF
UpplVasby PSK
PK Ena

BASS

Tierps PSK

PK Ena

Resultat

46/18
41/17
40/15
39/17
37/15
36/17
34/15
33/14
31/17

47/18
46/18
46/18
45/18
44/17
42/18
42/17
42/17
42/17
39/14
35/17

48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
48/18
47/18
47/18
46/18
46/18
46/18
45/18
45/18
45/18
44/18
44/17
44/16
40/17

Medalj

B
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poéng

38
34
35
26
34
44
28
37
18

39
34
36
40
32
31
41
40
36
47
23

52
49
47
46
45
44
41
39
37
41
40
39
48
34
48
41
37
21
36
47



Damer Klass 1

Ingrid Magnusson
Camilla Dahlgren
Veronica Eriksson
Erene Blomqyvist
Maria Erngrund
Anita Lantz
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Damer Klass 2

1 Ann-Britt D Eriksson

2 Maria Elofsson
3 Pia Lindén
4 Susanne Larsson

Damer Klass 3

1 Linda Andersson

Veteraner Y och A

Peter Siegel
Kurt Jansson
Karl-Otto Horberg

Sven Israelsson
Bo Gustavsson
Rolf Rosberg (A)
Basti Naumann
Endel Sekobon
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10 Thorbjorn Pettersson

11 UIf Hansson

12 Borje Eriksson
13 Christer Sjoblom
14 UIf Ericson

15 Hans Olvang

Klass juniorer

1 Mathias Trassman

Lennart Hedman (A)

Forening

UpplVasby PSK
BASS

UHF

Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
UHF

UHF

UHF

PK Ena
Katarina PSF

UHF

Katarina PSF
APK

APK

APK

Ultuna SKF
UR

PK Ena
Lidingd SSK
USK

F16

Lovsta SKF
PK Ena
Grodinge PSK
F16

Ultuna SKF

Tierps PSK

Resultat

45/18
44/18
39/16
36/16
35/14
31/13

42/15
40/17
35/17
Brutit

42/18

48/18
48/18
47/17
46/18
46/18
46/18
45/18
42/18
42/16
41/18
40/16
39/17
37/16
32/14
19/12

39/17

Medalj
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poéng

50
44
41
26
25
24

45
35
34

28

45
44
41
24
41
33
30
35
40
28
41
33
31
27
17

32



Revolver Klass 1

Robert Rasbo
Camilla Dahlgren
Michel Blomqgvist
Kaj Korkeamaki
Veronica Eriksson

Anita Lantz
Jimmy Palsson
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Revolver Klass 2

Christer Sjéblom
Per Ericson
Magnus Nilsson

Robert Busk
Per-Olof Eriksson
Andreas Ahlin
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10 Henry Melin

11 Bengt Lindén

12 Hans Sedvall

13 Ambjérn Skoglund
14 Maria Elofsson

Revolver Klass 3

Thomas Karlsson
Roger Bjérkman
Mikael Eriksson
Hakan Svensson
Nils Tirén

Roger Karlsson
Peter Siegel
Roland Sisask
Kurt Jansson

10 Tommie Lantz
11 Rolf Rosberg

12 Fredrik Gaard
13 Daniel Svahn

14 Linda Andersson
15 Henrik Blocher
16 Kent Onerud

17 Stefan Onerud
18 Roger Einholt

19 Anders Hoérberg
20 Bertil Carlsson
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Mathias Trassman

Michael Zetterberg

Conny Kristensson

Ann-Britt D Eriksson

Forening

Rasbo

BASS
Grodinge PSK
APK

UHF

Tierps PSK
UHF

UHF

BASS
Grodinge PSK
F16

BASS
Grodinge PSK
APK

UHF

Tierps PSK
UHF

F16

PK Ena

UHF

PK Ena

UHF

Salems PK
PK Ena
BASS

UHF

Tierps PSK
APK
Katarina PSF
Hallstaviks PSK
APK

UHF

PK Ena

OPK

BASS

UHF

PK Ena
BASS

BASS

USK

APK

Tierps PSK

Resultat

47/18
40/16
40/16
39/18
38/16
35/16
29/15
24/13

45/18
43/18
43/18
42/18
42/18
42/16
41/18
41/18
40/17
39/17
39/16
37/15
36/15
20/12

48/18
48/18
48/18
47/18
47/18
47/17
47/17
46/18
46/18
46/17
43/18
43/17
42/17
42/17
42/17
42/16
40/16
40/16
39/17
38/15

Medalj

S
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poéng

25
29
38
24
28
33
27
26

40
32
40
36
31
41
32
39
35
31
32
40
27
13

49
46
44
38
42
47
46
46
34
46
37
36
32
24
28
39
41
38
33
41



